13
15
16
21
22
33
55

Name

TAYLOR ROCHELLE WURTZ
JIENKE DE LEYN

ANDELA MARIC

JOYCE MEGANE COUSSEINS-SMITH
BIRTE THIMM

LISA KOOP

ROWENA JONGELING

PELE MARINA GIANOTTI
GRETA KROGER

BRIANNA LEE ROLLERSON
ROMY BAR

undefined

Name

LUISA NUFER-STB

HANNAH ARIEL LITTLE

MARIA KONSTANTINIDOU-STB
SHIORI YASUMA

JOHANNA GERLINGER-STB
EMILLY KAPITZA-STB
ANDELINA RADIC

CHRISTA JOY REED

PAULINE MAYER-STB

undefined
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Rheinland Lions

M
28:09
13:22
14:39
28:50
18:13
24:05
20:10
18:21
01:29
11:38
21:04

M
19:57
29:37
10:23
37:49
00:00
18:54
21:07
34:18
27:55

p
24
6
13
12
0
5
7
15
0
10
4
96

p
6
15
4
17
0
10
1M
18
9
90

Eisvogel USC Freiburg

Match statistics

Rheinland Lions 96 - 90 Eisvdgel USC Freiburg

(28-17,22-19, 21-21, 25-33)

2P 2P% 3P 3P%
4/9 | 44% 1/3 33%
0/1 0% 2/2 | 100%
2/t | 50% | 3/4 | 75%
4/5  80% | 1/5 | 20%
0/1 0% | 01 0%
2/3 | 66% | 0/0 0%
3/6 | 50% | 0/0 0%
4/9 | 44% | 1/2 50%
0/0 | 0% | 0/0 | 0%
5/6 | 83%  0/0 @ 0%
1/2 | 50% | 0/1 0%
25/46 54% | 8/18 44%
2P | 2P% | 3P | 3P%
0/1 0% | 0/0 | 0%
4/8 | 50% | 0/0 @ 0%
0/2 0% 0/0 0%
6/10 = 60% 1/2 50%
0/0 | 0% | 0/0 & 0%
5/6 | 83%  0/0 @ 0%
2/3 | 66% | 2/5 | 40%
1/4 | 25% | 4/9 | 4bL%
0/3 0% 3/8 | 37%
18/37 48% 10/24 41%
Biggest lead

Q1

Longest run

Advantage changes

Times tied

FT
13/13
0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
12
1/
4/
0/0
0/0
22
22/23

FT
6/8
7/8
4/5
22
0/0
0/0
12
4/t
0/0

24/29

Rheinland Lions

® Rheinland Lions

FT%
100%
0%
0%
100%
0%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
100%
95%

FT%
75%
87%
80%
100%
0%
0%
50%
100%
0%
82%
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